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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 16/01/2026 Prathyush P Pramod Anitha P Krishnankutty 
(MTHR)

parattu, kottapadam, 
nellimattom, 

nellimattom, 686693, 
kothamangalam

  

2 16/01/2026 AISHA REZMIYA P M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

09/239 PAREKATTU 
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

3 16/01/2026 ASHIDA 
MUHAMMED 

ASHKAR ALI (HSBN) ELLATHUKUDIYIL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

4 16/01/2026 NETHEERA U A AFEES C KASSIM 
(HSBN)

CHULLIKKATTU 
HOUSE, PIDAVOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 16/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA S SMITHA N NAIR 
(MTHR)

217, varappetty, 
varappetty, varappetty, 
686691, kothamangalam

  

6 16/01/2026 PUSHPAMMA 
CHANDAPILLAI 

MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

ST MARTHAS 
CONVENT, 

KEERAMPARA, 
VETTAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

7 16/01/2026 Anjana Paul Paul VT (FTHR) Vettiankal, 
Perumannoor, 

Kuttamangalam, 
Perumannoor, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

8 16/01/2026 FEBIN S Malayil SURAJ JOHN 
MALAYIL  (FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE 
Oonnukal, pareekani, 

kuttamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

9 16/01/2026 NASEEMA SHIJU SHIJU (HSBN) POOKOTTIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

10 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED P M MAITHEEN (FTHR) 12/517 PERINGATTU 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHI, 
NELLIKUZHI P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

11 16/01/2026 SAIFULNISA T A AJMAL (HSBN) 01/97 
THELAMPURAM  H, 

KUTTILANJI, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 16/01/2026 NOUFAL T K ABDUL KAREEM T E 
(FTHR)

THOTTUCHALIL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

KOOVALLOOR P O, 
686671, 

PALLARIMANGALAM

  

13 16/01/2026 GOURINANDANA S SANTHOSH M N 
(FTHR)

MANAYATH, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

14 16/01/2026 SHAJU VARUGHESE VARUGHESE (FTHR) THEKKUMMATTATHIL, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

15 16/01/2026 JASNAMOL T M JILLS M M (HSBN) MAKKANATTU, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

16 16/01/2026 AMANUL HUCK JALEEL (FTHR) 22/132 A 
CHAKKALACKAL 

HOUSE, 
KATTAMKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

17 16/01/2026 SINDHU SHAJU SHAJU VARUGHESE 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMMATTATHIL, 
PUNNEKKAD, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

18 16/01/2026 NAVAS P B BASHEER H (FTHR) PUTHANVEEDU, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

MUVATTUPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

19 16/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA M A ASHARAF M M 
(FTHR)

MANGALASSERY, 
ELAMBRA, 

NELLIKUZHI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

20 16/01/2026 ANILAMOL ALIAS RIJU P PATHROSE 
(HSBN)

14/320, 
EDAPPANAYATH, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

21 16/01/2026 FABIYA YOOSAF YOOSAF (FTHR) THELAYIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

22 16/01/2026 SUFIYA JENNATH JALEEL M (FTHR) 132/A 
CHAKKALACKAL 

HOUSE, 
KATTAMKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

23 16/01/2026 NEJU P B BASHEER H (FTHR) PUTHENVEEDU, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

24 16/01/2026 ALEENA ELDHO T V ELDHO (FTHR) 11/381 THODATHY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

25 16/01/2026 FATHIMA NOUSHAD C M NOUSHAD 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAKUDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKADAM P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KARUKADAM, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

26 16/01/2026 AJAYAN K S K K SASI (FTHR) KUTTATTUSSERIYIL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

27 16/01/2026 AYSHA MEHRIN 
YOOSUF

YOOSUF V M (FTHR) 186A, 
VATTAKKUDIYIL, 

ELAMBRA, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

28 16/01/2026 ALWIN ELDHO T V ELDHO (FTHR) 11/381 THODATHY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

29 16/01/2026 NITHIYA BABU Nisha (MTHR) varuthundathil, 
palamattom, 
keerampara, 

keerampara, 686681, 
kothamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

30 16/01/2026 BASHEER P H HAMEED (FTHR) PUTHANVEEDU, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

31 16/01/2026 Radhkrishnan Latha (WIFE) kandathil, pareekanni, 
Neriyamangalam, 

Oonnukal, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  

32 16/01/2026 SEETHA R RAVI (FTHR) KALLIDICKAL 
HOUSE, 

AYROORPADAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

33 16/01/2026 PATHUMMA MYTHEEN (HSBN) CHULLIYIL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

34 16/01/2026 REJU V K KUTTAN (FTHR) VELLEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

35 16/01/2026 SEETHA R RAVI (FTHR) KALLIDICKAL 
HOUSE, 

AYROORPADAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

36 16/01/2026 ASNA ALIYAR MUHAMMED ALI K 
A (HSBN)

KUTTICHIRA, 
PANIPRA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

37 16/01/2026 ALFIYA AYSHATH K B ANSAR (FTHR) KUNNEL, 
KUPPASSERIMOLAM,NELLIKUZHI 

P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

38 16/01/2026 FATHIMA P M MOOSA P P (FTHR) PUTHIYEDATH, 
VETTITHARA, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

39 16/01/2026 PATHUMMA MYTHEEN (HSBN) CHULLIYIL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

40 16/01/2026 BASIL MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 13/33, 
POONCHOLATHU, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

41 16/01/2026 NAZRIN SIDDEEQUE SIDDEEQUE AKBAR 
(FTHR)

04/179 KAVUNGAL 
PUTHENPURA 

HOUSE, PIDAVOOR, 
VARAPPETTY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM 
P O, 686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

42 16/01/2026 ASHMIN JAYSON JAYSON (FTHR) EDAPPULAVAN, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMNAGALAM

  

43 16/01/2026 Nithin Babu Nisha (MTHR) Varuthundathil, 
Palamattom, 
palamattom, 

keerampara, 686681, 
kothamangalam

  

44 16/01/2026 ANNAMMA JOSEPH (HSBN) 14/612,PULIYANMACKAL, 
VADATTUPARA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

45 16/01/2026 SHAIJIMOL THOMAS BINU ELDHOSE 
(HSBN)

15/118- A 
KUNNUMPURATH 

HOUSE, OONNUKAL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

46 16/01/2026 THANKAMANI 
JOHNY 

Johny N O (HSBN) Puthenpura, Nadukani, 
Keerampara, 

Keerampara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

47 16/01/2026 BEEMAMOL ABY ABY T A (FTHR) THELAYIL, 
KANNADIKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

48 16/01/2026 BINIL MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 13/33, 
POONCHOLATHU, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

49 16/01/2026 ABHIJITH M MANOJKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

KMC 4/25 C4, 
OLAPURAYIL 

BUILDING, 
KARINGAZHA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

CHELAD, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

50 16/01/2026 ADITHYAN 
VISWAMBHARAN 

VISWAMBHARAN 
(FTHR)

PULICKAL HOUSE, 
ENANALLOR P O, 
KAKKATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ENANALLOOR, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

51 16/01/2026 SUJATHA RAVI RAVI P P  (FTHR) 209/ 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

52 16/01/2026 BERA PAUL ELDO ELDHOSE N P (FTHR) NJATTUMKALAYIL, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, KOTTAPPADY

  

53 16/01/2026 ALVIN BINY BINY (FTHR) PALLIMALIL, 
MUTTATHUKANDAM, 

KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 16/01/2026 MATHACHAN P M MARKOSE (FTHR) 13/33, 
POONCHOLATHU, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

55 16/01/2026 AFEEFA THASNIM SAJEER K A (HSBN) KANIRAKKATTUMUKAL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

56 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MISRIN NOUSHAD K S (FTHR) KARIKKAMOLLEL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

57 16/01/2026 JOYAL JOY JOY C V (FTHR) CHERAKUNNEL  
PARAPPATTU 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY POST, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

58 16/01/2026 SALOMY 
MATHACHAN 

MATHACHAN (HSBN) 13/33, 
POONCHOLATHU, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

59 16/01/2026 CIYON BINU BINU A  MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ADAPPOOR, 
KALAVANDYPADY, 

PINDIMANA, 
MALIPPARA, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

60 16/01/2026 ALWIN SEBASTIAN JOLLY (MTHR) POOZHICKA HOUSE, 
VADASSERY, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

61 16/01/2026 RINTU V REJU REJU V K (FTHR) VELLEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

62 16/01/2026 AMALA SAJI BASIL BABY (HSBN) 06/450 
PALATHINKAL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

63 16/01/2026 MUNNAS M A ASHRAF M K (FTHR) MAROTTICKAL, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

64 16/01/2026 ALBIN JOSE JOSE K J (FTHR) KOCHUKAROTTU, 
KONDIMATTOM, 
KEERAMPARA, 

THATTEKKAD P O, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

65 16/01/2026 AMALA SAJI BASIL BABY (HSBN) 06/450 
PALATHINKAL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

66 16/01/2026 ARCHA 
VISWAMBHARAN 

VISWAMBHARAN 
(FTHR)

PULICKAL HOUSE, 
ENANALLOOR P O, 

KAKKATTOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

ENANALLOOR, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

67 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL DULFIKAR ALI 
(FTHR)

BARKATH MANZIL, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

68 16/01/2026 ELISHBA ELDHOSE ELDHOSE N P (FTHR) NJATTUMKALAYIL, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

69 16/01/2026 BASIL ELDHOSE ELDHOSE T M (FTHR) THEKKEVEEDAN, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

70 16/01/2026 NAZIMA MAJEED (HSBN) KAROOTUVEETTIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

71 16/01/2026 BINDU BHAI REJIKUMAR K G 
(HSBN)

KANJIRATHUMKALAYIL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

72 16/01/2026 KHADEEJA C S ABDUL AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KALAPPURACKAL, 
EAST 

ERUMALAPPADY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

73 16/01/2026 CHANDRACHOODAN JALAJA JAYAN 
(MTHR)

PLAMOOTTIL, 
THATTEKKAD, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

74 16/01/2026 SHALBIN EBRAHIM EBRAHIM C M (FTHR) CHAKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPADY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
686673, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

75 16/01/2026 APARNA MANI MANI (FTHR) 06/449 
VELANPARAMBIL, 

THALAKODE, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

76 16/01/2026 ANAS C A ABDUL KAREEM C M 
(FTHR)

CHUNDEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

KOTTAPPADY P O, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

77 16/01/2026 LINU MARIA JOSE ADERSH K THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KAROTTUPURATH, 
URUlanthanni, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
URULANTHANNI, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

78 16/01/2026 PARVATHY 
MOHANAN

ARJUN RAJ (HSBN) OOTTUPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

79 16/01/2026 KHADEEJA T H T M HAMEED (FTHR) 15/404 THAMBIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

80 16/01/2026 VAYAS KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE 
VAYAMBUKANDATHILPAUl 

(FTHR)

MALIYEKAL, 
CHIRAPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

81 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANIS HAMEED T M (FTHR) 15/404 THAMBIKUDY 
HOUSE, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

82 16/01/2026 BINTO WILSON WILSON V P (FTHR) 15/377A,VAZHANGOLIL, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOZHIPPILLY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

83 16/01/2026 Sebastian T T T V THOMAS (FTHR) 7/197/D, Ashitha 
Bhavan, Thannivelil, 

Elavumparambu, 
Hamlet Homes, 

Pindimana, Chelad 
Junction, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

84 16/01/2026 VIBY VALSA 
VARGHESE

ROJIS LAL (HSBN) KANNETH, 
RAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

85 16/01/2026 RINCY PAULOSE PAULOSE (FTHR) EDAPPILLY, 
PALAMATTOM, 
KEERAMPARA, 

THATTEKKAD P O, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

86 16/01/2026 ARSHAD C R RASHEED KOYAN 
(FTHR)

CHATHANATTU, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

87 16/01/2026 fiya salim salim koyan (FTHR) padikkamattathil, 
myloor, varappetty, 
pallarimangalam, 

686671, kothamangalam

  

88 16/01/2026 MUHSINA SHAMEER SHAMEER P K (FTHR) PARAPPATTU, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

89 16/01/2026 SHONA VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) PAZHUKKALIL, 
SATHRAPADY, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPALLI, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

90 16/01/2026 ANUMOL P C SUBI A S (HSBN) AMBATTU, 
PINDIMANA, 
PINDIMANA, 

PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

91 16/01/2026 ARJUN BABU 
MAVELI

BABU PAUL (FTHR) CHAMAKALAYIL, 
KARUKADOM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

92 16/01/2026 BETLEEN JEO 
NIRMAL

JOY M V (FTHR) MANAMPURATH, 
KARUKADOM, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

93 16/01/2026 ASHFA NAZAR NAZAR M P (FTHR) 3/743, 
MULACKAKUDY, 
ERAMALLOOOR, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, ALUVA

  

94 16/01/2026 SAINABA MYTHEEN MYTHEEN (HSBN) KACHERITHAZHATHU, 
KATTAMKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

95 16/01/2026 SINDHU SHAJI SHAJI (HSBN) 3/513, 
MAMPILLIKUNNEL, 

UPPUKULAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

96 16/01/2026 SUBIN P S SURENDRAN P T 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
PUTHENKURIZ, 

ALLUNKAL, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

97 16/01/2026 Sasi K k Kunju K A (FTHR) Kalathikudiyil, 
Vadassery, 

Thrikkariyoor, 
Kottappady, 686692, 

kothamangalam

  

98 16/01/2026 RABIYA BEEVI C M MUHAMMED C E 
(FTHR)

11/112 
CHETTUKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, MULAVOOR, 
MULAVOOR, 

VAZHAPPILLY EAST 
P O, 686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  

99 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH M F 

FATHAHUDEEN M M 
(FTHR)

MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 164, 
MAVUDY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

100 16/01/2026 MANJU C SHANMUGHAN V G  
(HSBN)

7/24 VELLORE, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

101 16/01/2026 Usha Bhaskaran Bhaskaran C K (HSBN) 354/CHOKKALLIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAMKUTH, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

POOYAMKUTTY P O, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

102 16/01/2026 NAJMA JAMAL JAMAL P M (FTHR) PALAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

103 16/01/2026 PRASANNA RAJAN RAJAN (HSBN) CHATHAMKANDATHIL, 
RAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

104 16/01/2026 ANJALY ROSA JOSE JOBY SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

ELAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
PLAMUDY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

105 16/01/2026 PREENA 
KAKKOTTOLICKAL 

PAULOSE 

BOBI MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KEELACHIRANGARA, 
PULIMALA, 

PINDIMANA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

106 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P A 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF P M (FTHR)

PALIYATH, 
MYLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM 

P O, 686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

107 16/01/2026 SAFEENA SALIM SALIM K H (FTHR) SAFEENA SALIM, 
KANJIRAMOLEL, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

108 16/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEGAM ZAKKIR HUSSAIN C 
S (OTHR)

2/146 
CHIRANGARAPUTHENPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

109 16/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFLIHA ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
C M (FTHR)

MANGALATHU, 
MAVUDY, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

110 16/01/2026 ASARUDHEEN 
RASHEED 

RASHEED RAWTHER 
P A (FTHR)

PUTHENPURACKAL, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

111 16/01/2026 DONA BENNY BENNY PAUL (FTHR) KUMBAPPILLIL, 
PALAMATTOM, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

112 16/01/2026 USHA BHASKARAN BHASKARAN C  K 
(HSBN)

354/CHOKKALLIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAMKUTH, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

POOYAMKUTTY P O, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

113 16/01/2026 ABHINAV VINOD SHYJI VINODH 
(MTHR)

ORUKKUTHI, 
AYROORPADAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

114 16/01/2026 FARHANA SHUKKUR M M ABDUL 
SHUKKUR (FTHR)

MANGALATH, 
MAVUDY 

POTHANIKKAD, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

115 16/01/2026 ALIYAR P M BALKKIS (WIFE) 212, PULLAYATH, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

116 16/01/2026 SAFANA SALIM SALIM K H (FTHR) KANJIRAMOLEL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

117 16/01/2026 SWALIHA C U C H UMMER (FTHR) CHERADIYIL, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

118 16/01/2026 Alfina Jaleel Jaleel (FTHR) Kochukudiyil, 
Paimattam, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Manikinar, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

119 16/01/2026 SMITHA PATHROSE Binu Varghese (HSBN) 7/102 Kavukandam, 
Koovalloor, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

120 16/01/2026 SHEREEFA MOIDU MOIDU P A (HSBN) POOKKUZHI, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

121 16/01/2026 CHINJU CHACKO CHACKO K V (FTHR) AYAKKADAN, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

122 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN 

YOUSUF O M (FTHR) 18/286, ONELIKUDY, 
KANNADIKKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

123 16/01/2026 EDWIN ELDHO ELDHO P M (FTHR) PADINJAREKKARA 
HOUSE, THENKODE, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

OONNUKAL P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

124 16/01/2026 ASHIK NAVAS NAVAS P M (FTHR) 05/81 PARATHANDEL 
HOUSE, MYLOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

125 16/01/2026 AYMAN MAJEED N K MAJEED (FTHR) 007/1 
NELLIMATTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

126 16/01/2026 EDWIN ELDHO ELDHO P M (FTHR) PADINJAREKKARA, 
THENKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
OONNUKAL P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

127 16/01/2026 PROMOD M S M A SASI (FTHR) MUNDANTHOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIMATTAM P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTAM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

128 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL ASIS M M (FTHR) 22/266, MAMOLATH 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
IRAMALLOOR, 

IRAMALLOOR P O, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

129 16/01/2026 MEJO JOY JOY MATHEW (FTHR) KALATHIRETTU, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

130 16/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB P H ABDUL KARIM 
(FTHR)

PATTALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

131 16/01/2026 AJITHA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN K P 
(HSBN)

KUMBAKAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, 

VARAPPETTY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

132 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA C 
B 

BAKKER C V (FTHR) CHUNDATTU, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

133 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
P A

ALIYAR P M (FTHR) PATHICKAMATTAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

134 16/01/2026 muhammed hasanul 
banna 

ramla basheer (MTHR) pallikkara house, 
koovaloor, 

pallarimangalam, 
koovaloor, 686671, 

kothamangalam

  

135 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED T R T P RASHEED (FTHR) THELAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

136 16/01/2026 GINCY JOY JOY JOSEPH (FTHR) CHARUVIL, 
AYAPPARA, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
AYIROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

137 16/01/2026 REGY GEORGE ABRAHAM V JOHN 
(HSBN)

4/35 Velliyampallil, 
MALIPPARA, 
PINDIMANA, 

MALIPPARA, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

138 16/01/2026 AJIL K S ANEES SHAJI (MTHR) KUNNUPURATH, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

139 16/01/2026 SMITHA PATHROSE Binu Varghese (HSBN) 7/102 Kavukandam, 
Koovalloor, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Koovalloor, 686671, 

Kothamangalam

  

140 16/01/2026 Hasniya K Aliyar Muhammed Tharik 
(HSBN)

Vettathukudy, kuttilanji, 
Nellikuzhi, Eramalloor, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

141 16/01/2026 AFSATH K B MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA (HSBN)

CHUNDATTU 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

142 16/01/2026 AJIL K S ANEES SHAJI (MTHR) KUNNUPURATH, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

143 16/01/2026 SANDRA GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
NJAYAPALLI, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPALLI, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

144 16/01/2026 ASHIK EBRAHIM P K EBRAHIM (FTHR) PARACKAL, 
MADIYOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

145 16/01/2026 SURENDRAN K P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBAKAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, 

VARAPPETTY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

146 16/01/2026 LISAN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD V A 
(FTHR)

04/304 VILAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

PAIMATTAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

PAREEKANNI, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

147 16/01/2026 THANU THAHA MUHAMMED ANAS 
(HSBN)

KUTTICHIRA, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

148 16/01/2026 ARSHANA P M MEERAN M M (FTHR) PALIYATH HOUSE, 
KOOTTAMVELY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR P O, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

149 16/01/2026 DEEPA JOSE JOSE KURIAKOSE 
(HSBN)

17/302 CHAKIATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

150 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
P P 

PAREED P A (FTHR) PEEDIKAYIL, 
POOCHAKKUTHU, 

PINDIMANA, 
BHOOTHATHANKETTU, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

151 16/01/2026 AFIYA P S SANOOB (HSBN) THELAYIL, 
EETTIPPARA, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

152 16/01/2026 HASNA HAMSA V M HAMSA (FTHR) VDIYATH, 
MUTTATHUPARA, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
PLAMUDY, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

153 16/01/2026 SHIJAD K M MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAYYANICKAL 
HOUSE, KUTTILANJI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

154 16/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN T Y YOOSAPH T A (FTHR) THOTTATHIKUDY, 
NOOLELI, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

155 16/01/2026 SAJIMON N C ANTONY CHACKO 
(FTHR)

15/240, NELLICKAL, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

156 16/01/2026 Safna NB Jabbar V Aliyar (HSBN) Vellilavangal, 
Paimattam, 

Pallarimangalam, 
Manikinar, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

157 16/01/2026 CHINCHU 
MOHANAN 

PROMOD M S (HSBN) MUNDUMTHOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIMATTAM P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTAM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

158 16/01/2026 VIMAL RAJAN RAJAN T T (FTHR) THONIKKALLIL, 
APPACKAPPADI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHI, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

159 16/01/2026 ILIYAS T M Kadeeja (MTHR) Thadathikudiyil, 
Kuppasserimolam, 

Eramalloor, Nellikuzhi, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

160 16/01/2026 ALSA MOL M A ASIS M M (FTHR) 22/266, MAMOLATH 
HOUSE, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
METHALA P O, 

683545, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

161 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZITH 
P A 

P H ASSIS (FTHR) 547/  PAREKKATTU  
HOUSE, PANIPRA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
PANIPRA P O, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

162 16/01/2026 AMALENDHU C B BHASKARAN (FTHR) 354/CHOKKALLIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAMKUTH, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
POOYAMKUTTY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

163 16/01/2026 PRANAVYA K 
MADHU 

MADHU K V (FTHR) KAIPPALANGATTU, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

NELLIKUZHY P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

164 16/01/2026 JOHNY N O Ouseph (FTHR) Puthenpura, Oonjappara, 
Keerampara, 

Keerampara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

165 16/01/2026 SHAJAN M K KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) MALIYECKAL, 
PUTHANKURISH, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

166 16/01/2026 JOSE KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE C V 
(FTHR)

17/302 CHAKIATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

167 16/01/2026 ASWANI SABU SABU M K (FTHR) MADATHIKUDI, 
AYROORPADAM, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
AYROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

168 16/01/2026 ASNAMOL BASHEER SIDHIQUL AKBAR 
(HSBN)

KARAVATTU VEED, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

169 16/01/2026 SAHILA K S SALAM K K (FTHR) KOCHAKUDIYIL 
VEEDU, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

CHERUVATTOOR P 
O, 686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

170 16/01/2026 ATHIRA BAIJU BAIJU P S (FTHR) POYYARAYIL, 
NJAYAPPILY, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPALLI, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

171 16/01/2026 MARTEENA K 
BENNY 

BENNY KURIAN 
(FTHR)

KUMBATTU, 
NELLIKUZHI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

172 16/01/2026 Silja Paulose K M Paulose (FTHR) Kaithappara, 
Punnekkad, 
Keerampara, 

Keerampara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

173 16/01/2026 SHONA N S SAJI N C (FTHR) 15/240, NELLICKAL, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

174 16/01/2026 JESOL PAUL JESSY PAUL (MTHR) MOLATHAN, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

175 16/01/2026 SIMI VARGHEESE C I VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHENGAMATTU, 
AMBALAPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

176 16/01/2026 ASHITHA 
MUHAMMED C M

MUHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

CHOOTHRANGACHALIL, 
POOVATHOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

177 16/01/2026 LIGI THOMAS VARGHESE JOHN 
(HSBN)

PULIMOOTTIL  
HOUSE, 

NELLIMATTOM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

NELLIMATTOM, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

178 16/01/2026 SANIL SAJI N S SAJI (FTHR) 15/240 NELLICKAL, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

179 16/01/2026 THASNY K A NOORUDHEEN K A 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAKKATTU, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

KOOVALLOOR, 
686671, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

180 16/01/2026 PATHUMMA ALIYAR (HSBN) 06/374 
CHIRAKKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR P O, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

181 16/01/2026 ANJU PAUL PAULOSE K C (FTHR) CHUNDEKKATTU, 
ANGADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

182 16/01/2026 ANJALY KURUP SEEMA (MTHR) KALARICKAL, 
POOVATHOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 
IRAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

183 16/01/2026 BISMAYA BINU BINU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMPOTTAYIL, 
RAMALLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
RAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

184 16/01/2026 Devesh Biju Biju (FTHR) Alungal, Koovappara, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 

Koovappara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

185 16/01/2026 Naseera Iliyas Iliyas TM (HSBN) Thadathikudiyil, 
Kuppssherimolam, 

Eramalloor, Nellikuzhi, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

186 16/01/2026 LALY SAJI 
NELLICKAL 

SAJI N C (HSBN) 15/240, NELLICKAL, 
AYYANKAVU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

187 16/01/2026 SINDHU JAYAN JAYAN P K (HSBN) PUTHUPPILEDAM, 
MUTHAMKUZHY, 

PINDIMANA, 
AIROOPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

188 16/01/2026 AQUWIN ELDHOSE ELDHOSE (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL, 
PALAMATTOM, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

189 16/01/2026 AUSTIN SIJO SIJO K GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KALLARACKAL, 
NJAYAPALLI, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPALLI, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

190 16/01/2026 JAYAN K V VIJAYAN (FTHR) 13/384 KALATHIL, 
ALLUNGAL, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE P O, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

191 16/01/2026 SHEREENA MUJEEB K M (HSBN) KARAMATTATHIL, 
ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

192 16/01/2026 SAJANAMOL M S NISAM K ASHARAF 
(HSBN)

17/158 
KAVALACKAL, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

193 16/01/2026 ANEESHA M S ANAS K M (HSBN) KAVATTU HOUSE, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

194 16/01/2026 ANJANA ANTONY P D ANTONY (FTHR) PALLUPPETTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAKKUTHU, 
PINDIMANA, 

BHOOTHATHANKETTU, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

195 16/01/2026 BENESH JACOB JACOB K J (FTHR) KALLUNGAL, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

WARD 19, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
ERAMALLOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

196 16/01/2026 ANILA K S AJIMON (HSBN) IKKARAKUDIYIL, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

197 16/01/2026 MAYA BABY MEJO (HSBN) KALATHIRETTU, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

198 16/01/2026 HABEEB RAHIMAN HASAINAR P A 
(FTHR)

PAREKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

199 16/01/2026 BABU N V VARGHESE (FTHR) NAKKOTTIL, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NJAYAPPILLY, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

200 16/01/2026 NADEEM ALI ALIYAR P B (FTHR) 18/361, 
PUTHUKKADAN, 
KANNADIKKODE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

201 16/01/2026 JOSEPHINE 
AUGUSTINE

AUGUSTINE (HSBN) 17/11C,MARACHERY, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

202 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED alfas ABOOBAKER (FTHR) 13/390, KOOTUNGAL, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

203 16/01/2026 AJITH SANTHOSH SUVARNA (MTHR) KANNARAYIL, 
PALAMATTOM, 
KEERAMPARA, 
KEERAMPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

204 16/01/2026 LAKSHMI KRISHNA 
MANGATTU

M K 
JAYACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

9/407 A MANGATTU, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 
NERIAMANGALAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

205 16/01/2026 SHAMLU ALI ALI P K (HSBN) PADIKKAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLARIMANGALAM 
P O,  MYLOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

206 16/01/2026 BINJO SHAJAN SHAJAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

19/79B, 
CHAKKIYATHU, 

MARAMANGALAM, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

207 16/01/2026 JEOL PAUL JESSY PAUL (MTHR) MOLATHAN, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

208 16/01/2026 JOY MATHEW MATHAI (FTHR) KALATHIRETTU, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KUTHUKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

209 16/01/2026 ABDULLAH MAKKAR MAKKAR N K  (FTHR) NAIKANAMAVUDY, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

210 16/01/2026 RAJU P A USHA P N (OTHR) PUTHENPURAYIL, 
AIROORPADAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
AIROORPADAM, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

211 16/01/2026 SHAMNAD M A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

MOTHEENKUDIYIL, 
MYLOOR, 

VARAPPETTY, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

212 16/01/2026 TIYA ROSHAN ROSHAN K X (FTHR) KALLUMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PAREEKANNI, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

PAREEKANNI P O, 
686693, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

213 16/01/2026 Kesia Sulaiman Nasar M M (FTHR) Molath, Thenkode, 
Neriamangalam, 

Oonnukal, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  

214 16/01/2026 BASIL CHACKO CHACKO M M (FTHR) MELADATHU, 
MALIPPARA, 
PINDIMANA, 

MALIPPARA, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

215 16/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA M K KRISHNAN M K 
(FTHR)

14/651, MANJANGAL, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

216 16/01/2026 SAHALA BEEVI C K KHALID C M (FTHR) CHALIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR P 

O, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

217 16/01/2026 FATHIMA SHEMEER SHEMEER V A (FTHR) VETTOLIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

218 16/01/2026 M S GOURI KRISHNA M M SASI (FTHR) MOOSARUKUDY 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

219 16/01/2026 SHINTU N T THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

NEDINJIYIL, 
VADATTUPARA, 
KUTTAMPUZHA, 
VADATTUPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

220 16/01/2026 ANEESA M H MANSOOR T M 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHIKUDY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

221 16/01/2026 ELYAS E M MUHAMMED E M 
(FTHR)

ERANKARAMOLATH, 
PANIPRA, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

222 16/01/2026 SALY VILSON WILSON (HSBN) CHATHAMKANDATHIL, 
ADIVADU, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

223 16/01/2026 SUDHINAMOL K S BINEESH P S (HSBN) PALAKKATTEL 
HOUSE, 

THAKKAVUMPADY, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 
PANIPRA, 686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

224 16/01/2026 Ajeena Salam Abdul Salam (FTHR) Kumbasseryil, 
Nelliikuzhy, Eramallor, 

Nellikuzhi, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  

225 16/01/2026 BASITH ALI ALI K H (FTHR) KURINJILIKKATTU, 
ADIVAD, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

226 16/01/2026 ENVIA STANLY AMALESH RAJESH 
(HSBN)

THAREPARAMBIL, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

227 16/01/2026 ANJU BABY BABY (FTHR) VAPPANIKATTU, 
ELAVUMPARAMBU, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

CHELAD, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

228 16/01/2026 SHABANA M M MYTHEEN (FTHR) PALLATHUPARA, 
KULANGATTUKUZHY, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

VETTAMPARA, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

229 16/01/2026 NEHA MANOJ MANOJ JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NADUVATH HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADY, 
KOTTAPPADY 

VILLAGE, 
KOTTAPPADY P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

230 16/01/2026 Hiba Fathima Sajad (FTHR) Kammathukudy House, 
Pallippady, Eramalloor, 

Eramalloor, 686691, 
Kothamangalam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

231 16/01/2026 ABDUL RASSAK 
SUNIL 

SUNIL V A (FTHR) VENGATHANATHU 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

232 16/01/2026 NEZLIN T IBRAHIM HAKEEM 
MOHAMMED (HSBN)

ERAMTHURUTHIL, 
MYLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

233 16/01/2026 JUVITTA SANTA 
BIJU 

BIJU EMMANUEL 
(FTHR)

09/312A, 
NEDUMPURAM, 

AMBALAPARAMB, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

KUTHUKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

234 16/01/2026 SANAL JOSEPH JOSEPH K A (FTHR) KANAPPILLIL, 
NELLIMATTOM, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

235 16/01/2026 ALTHAF ALI ALIKUNJU (FTHR) MANCHERI, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHI P O, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

236 16/01/2026 NASRIN P NISAR NISAR P K (FTHR) PLASSERIKUDIYIL, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

237 16/01/2026 SUBAIDA PARETH (HSBN) 15/45-B, KARAYIL, 
NELLIKUZHY P O, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

238 16/01/2026 HASNA P R SHINAS T A (HSBN) THAZHATHEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

239 16/01/2026 MINHAS BASHEER MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K M (FTHR)

08/94, KUMBASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
THRIKKARIYOOR P 

O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKARIYOOR, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

240 16/01/2026 APARNA GIREESH ABHIJITH MANOJ 
(HSBN)

AMBATTUKUDI, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

241 16/01/2026 SANU KURIAKOSE KURIAKOSE V V 
(FTHR)

THANDELPUTHENPURAYIL, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

242 16/01/2026 SAINABA HASSAN (FTHR) VELLIKULATHU, 
KOOVAPARA, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
KOOVAPPARA, 

686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

243 16/01/2026 P K BAVA DARIMI KADIR (OTHR) POOKKUNNEL, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 
PALLARIMANGALAM, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

244 16/01/2026 TINTU JOY JOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PANDIAMKATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIMATTAM P O, 
KAVALANGADU, 
NELLIMATTAM, 

686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

245 16/01/2026 RANI BABU BABU (HSBN) 182 
ELAVUMKUDIYIL, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
PINDIMANA, 

PINDIMANA, 686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

246 16/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
RASHEED 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MANGALYAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
NELLIKUZHY, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

247 16/01/2026 MAHIN P B BASHEER H (FTHR) PUTHANVEEDU, 
PUTHUPPADY P O, 

CANADIAN 
CENTRAL SCHOOL, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
686673, 

MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

248 16/01/2026 AJOMON T J JOY (FTHR) THANDELPUTHENPURAYIL, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

249 16/01/2026 HARSHA 
MUHAMMED

MUHAMMED S M 
(FTHR)

SAITHUKUDY, 
ADIYODI, 

PINDIMANA, 
THRIKKARIYOOR, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

250 16/01/2026 ASMIN SIRAJ SIRAJUDEEN PM 
(FTHR)

Puthenpurayil, Adivadu, 
Pallarimangalam, 

Pallarimangalam PO, 
686671, Kothamangalam

  

251 16/01/2026 ABID K M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

KAROTTAKUDIYIL, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

252 16/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI T R RAJESH T K (FTHR) 04/289 
THEKKEMUNDACKAL 
HOUSE, PINDIMANA, 

KOTTAPPADY, 
PINDIMANA P O, 

686692, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

253 16/01/2026 REMYA C D AMMINI (MTHR) CHEMMINIYADEN, 
NJAYAPPALLY, 

KUTTAMPUZHA, 
NJAYAPALLI, 686681, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

254 16/01/2026 ANEES M A ABDUL ASSIS M M 
(FTHR)

MECKALIL, PAIPRA, 
MULAVOOR, 

MANARY, 686673, 
MUVATTUPUZHA

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

255 16/01/2026 AROMAL SHAJI SHAJI K G (FTHR) KALLEKKATTU, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
CHERUVATTOOR, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

256 16/01/2026 BISMI JAMAL ASHIK T A (HSBN) THOTTATHIKUDY, 
ODAKKALI, 

ASAMANNOOR, 
ASAMANNOOR  P O, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

257 16/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
K P 

PAREEKKUTTY K A 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATH, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
KOOVALLOOR, 

686671, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

258 16/01/2026 ELMI SHIBU SHIBU N P (FTHR) 25/39, 
NADUKUDIYIL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

686673, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

259 16/01/2026 Geo Binu Binu George (FTHR) Kurukoor, Puthenkuriz, 
Neriyamangalam, 

Oonnukal, 686693, 
Kothamangalam

  

260 16/01/2026 AFEELA AMEER AMEER T M (FTHR) 11/431, 
THAMARASSERY 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKUZHY,NELLIKUZHY 

P O, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

261 16/01/2026 ANU G ARUN KUMAR A 
(HSBN)

VALLORE, 
THRIKARIYOOR, 
THRIKARIYOOR, 

NELLIKUZHY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

262 16/01/2026 MANJU R SUDHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

MAPPILAKUDIYL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

263 16/01/2026 SHIHAB 
KANNAPPILLIL

SALAHUDDIN K V 
(FTHR)

KANNAPPILLIL 
HOUSE, 

VARAPPETTY, 
VARAPPETTY P O, 

VARAPPETTY, 
686691, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

264 16/01/2026 ATHIRA 
SUDHAKARAN 

SUDHAKARAN M N 
(FTHR)

MAPPILAKUDIYIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

265 16/01/2026 BISMI M E EBRAHIM M K (FTHR) Munchackal, Adivad, 
Pallarimangalam, 
Pallarimangalam, 

686671, Ernakulam

  

266 16/01/2026 AUGUSTINE JO 
PRINCE 

PRINCE V JOHN 
(FTHR)

1/92 VADAKKEL 
HOUSE, 

KULANGATTUKUZHI, 
VETTAMPARA, 

VETTAMPARA P O, 
686681, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

267 16/01/2026 JANNATH SHIRIN V S SHOUKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

VARAPPILLYKUDI, 
VENDUVAZHY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADAM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

268 16/01/2026 Sivprasad R Asokan A K (FTHR) Radhamandiram, 
Kanjirakattumolam, 

Iramalloor, Iramalloor, 
686691, Kothamangalam

  

269 16/01/2026 AARDRA M S M N SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

MAPPILAKUDIYIL, 
THALAKODE, 

NERIAMANGALAM, 
THALAKODE, 686693, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

270 16/01/2026 NAHA ASHARAF ASHARAF K P (FTHR) KUMBASSERY 
HOUSE, 

AYROORPADAM, 
KOTHAMANGALAM, 

AYROORPADAM, 
686692, 

KOTHAMANGALAM

  

271 16/01/2026 SULFATH SUBAIR SUBAIR P A (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIKUDY, 
NELLIKUZHI, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
NELLIKUZHI, 686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

272 16/01/2026 Saliha Salim K S Salim (FTHR) Karukayil, Mathirapilly, 
kothamangalam, 
kothamangalam, 

686691, kothamangalam

  

273 16/01/2026 Jyothika K S Santhosh Kumar K N 
(FTHR)

Kacherikudiyil, 
varappetty, 

VARAPPETTY, 
Varappetty, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

274 16/01/2026 Dona Ritto Jessia Mathew (MTHR) Puthenpurayil, 
Kozhippilly, Varappetty 

Panchayath, 
Kozhippilly, 686691, 

Kothamangalam

  

275 16/01/2026 Anantha krishnan KR Radh krishnan (FTHR) kandathil, Pareekanni, 
neriamangalam, 

Pareekanni, 686693, 
kothamangalam

  

276 16/01/2026 AYSHA ZENNA K M K M MEERAN (FTHR) KURUMATTUKUDIYIL, 
PALLIPPADY, 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
KARUKADOM, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

277 16/01/2026 Shahitha Maitheen Maitheen (FTHR) Edasserikunnel, 
Allungal, 

Neriyamangalam, 
Oonnukal, 686693, 

Kothamangalam

  

278 16/01/2026 JITHU ELDHOSE SMRITHY (WIFE) VADAKKEVEETTIL, 
MALIPPARA P O 

KOTHAMANGALAM, 
PINDIMANA, 

MALIPPARA, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

279 16/01/2026 Alsabith Sudheer Sudheer A K (FTHR) Alackal, Vadattupara, 
kuttampuzha, 

Vadattupara, 686681, 
Kothamangalam

  

280 16/01/2026 Nandana B Bijimon Raghavan 
(FTHR)

Thekkumkattil, 
Nellikuzhy, 

Kothamangalam, 
Nellikuzhy, 686691, 

Thrikkariyoor

  



Jan 17, 2026, 12:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTHAMANGALAM

Revision identity

281 16/01/2026 HISANA C H HAMSA C S (FTHR) KAMMALAYIL, 
CHIRAPPADI, 

NELLIKKUZHI, 
NELLIKKUZHI, 

686691, 
KOTHAMANGALAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


